
HY
DR

O 
3.0

Landesamt für Umweltschutz

mm

Höhe : NN + 215.350 m

RW : 2564827 HW : 5475229

Nr. 3000601Station : Lebach

Gebiet : Saar, Prims, Theel

2000

2000

Ta
ge

ss
um

me
n

Er
läu

ter
un

ge
n

Niederschläge Rheingebiet Teil III

 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Tag Jan Feb Mrz Apr Mai Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez

Summe
Halb-
 Jahr
 Jahr

Ausfalltage
Tage mit

 o,o
 o,5
 1,o
 5,o
10,o
20,o

 <
<=
<=
<=
<=
<=

N =  o,o
N <  o,5
N <  1,o
N <  5,o
N < 10,o
N < 20,o
N

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

   o,9      o,1      4,2      8,1       -        -      10,3       -       8,4      6,4      2,6      9,0   
    -       o,3       -        -        -        -      24,3     14,7      7,0      5,3      5,5      3,6   
    -        -      19,7      2,6      2,3       -       o,2       -       o,2       -       2,4      o,6   

   3,8       -       o,2      o,9       -       5,8     28,3       -       3,3       -       1,5      1,2   
    -        -        -      10,9       -       6,6      o,5       -        -       4,8       -        -    

   o,3       -        -       o,1      o,8      o,4       -        -      18,5      o,2      6,9      8,4   
   o,5      3,3      o,1       -        -        -      26,7       -       o,1      o,2      2,9      4,5   
   1,6     15,0      5,9       -        -        -       3,6       -        -       9,5      2,0      6,9   
   7,8      1,6      o,1       -        -        -      20,4       -        -       8,9      4,9       -    
   o,1      7,8      o,3       -        -        -      13,5       -        -      12,4      1,1     10,1   

    -        -        -       3,6     21,8      9,2      1,6       -        -      13,9      o,2      1,1   
    -       1,2       -      10,6     20,3       -       1,1       -        -        -       8,3      o,9   
    -       6,5      o,2      2,9       -        -       8,2       -      11,0      o,2     16,2      1,1   
    -       1,7      2,6      9,7       -        -      12,0       -        -        -       2,1     15,3   
    -       8,2       -       3,6       -        -       3,7      o,3     11,8       -       3,2      o,4   
    -      13,6       -       2,6       -        -       2,3       -      29,6      o,7      o,1      2,7   
    -       2,0       -       2,0      7,5       -        -        -       8,2      1,0      o,3      2,0   

   o,2      8,0       -        -      11,0       -        -        -        -       o,2       -       4,4   
   o,1      6,2       -        -       6,3       -        -       4,7       -       6,7     11,2      1,9   

    -       o,1       -        -       o,2       -        -      25,7     22,7       -       2,6       -    

    -        -        -        -      10,6       -        -       9,5      o,7       -       5,4       -    
   3,5       -        -        -       5,3      1,1       -       o,7       -        -       9,8       -    
   o,2       -       o,2      8,4       -       o,3       -        -        -       o,6     10,1       -    

    -       7,5      6,4      1,6       -       3,7     15,0       -        -       1,4      o,6      2,0   
    -       6,0      2,6       -      11,1      4,0      3,7       -       o,4      1,0      2,3      3,8   
    -        -       8,6       -       2,9       -      28,5       -        -       2,0      7,8     10,0   
    -        -        -        -        -        -      10,6      8,0      o,6      o,1      o,7      6,9   
    -       3,4       -        -       1,2       -      28,8       -      12,4       -       4,4      1,3   

  10,1     12,0      7,2       -       2,1       -       1,2       -        -       3,3       -       3,6   
   2,9      9,4       -      13,2       -       3,3       -      14,8      9,2       -       2,4   

    -       1,3      1,5       -        -       5,7       -    

  32,0    104,5     69,0     67,6    118,1     31,1    247,8     63,6    149,7     93,7    115,1    104,1   

 422,3    774,0   

1196,3   

       0
     163
      34
      14
      69
      46
      29
      11


