

Höhe : NN + 215.350 m



Station : Lebach

Nr. 3000601

RW : 2564827 HW : 5475229

mm

Gebiet : Saar, Prims, Theel

Tag	2000											
	Jan	Feb	Mrz	Apr	Mai	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Okt	Nov	Dez
1.	0,9	0,1	4,2	8,1	-	-	10,3	-	8,4	6,4	2,6	9,0
2.	-	0,3	-	-	-	-	24,3	14,7	7,0	5,3	5,5	3,6
3.	-	-	19,7	2,6	2,3	-	0,2	-	0,2	-	2,4	0,6
4.	3,8	-	0,2	0,9	-	5,8	28,3	-	3,3	-	1,5	1,2
5.	-	-	-	10,9	-	6,6	0,5	-	-	4,8	-	-
6.	0,3	-	-	0,1	0,8	0,4	-	-	18,5	0,2	6,9	8,4
7.	0,5	3,3	0,1	-	-	-	26,7	-	0,1	0,2	2,9	4,5
8.	1,6	15,0	5,9	-	-	-	3,6	-	-	9,5	2,0	6,9
9.	7,8	1,6	0,1	-	-	-	20,4	-	-	8,9	4,9	-
10.	0,1	7,8	0,3	-	-	-	13,5	-	-	12,4	1,1	10,1
11.	-	-	-	3,6	21,8	9,2	1,6	-	-	13,9	0,2	1,1
12.	-	1,2	-	10,6	20,3	-	1,1	-	-	-	8,3	0,9
13.	-	6,5	0,2	2,9	-	-	8,2	-	11,0	0,2	16,2	1,1
14.	-	1,7	2,6	9,7	-	-	12,0	-	-	-	2,1	15,3
15.	-	8,2	-	3,6	-	-	3,7	0,3	11,8	-	3,2	0,4
16.	-	13,6	-	2,6	-	-	2,3	-	29,6	0,7	0,1	2,7
17.	-	2,0	-	2,0	7,5	-	-	-	8,2	1,0	0,3	2,0
18.	0,2	8,0	-	-	11,0	-	-	-	-	0,2	-	4,4
19.	0,1	6,2	-	-	6,3	-	-	4,7	-	6,7	11,2	1,9
20.	-	0,1	-	-	0,2	-	-	25,7	22,7	-	2,6	-
21.	-	-	-	-	10,6	-	-	9,5	0,7	-	5,4	-
22.	3,5	-	-	-	5,3	1,1	-	0,7	-	-	9,8	-
23.	0,2	-	0,2	8,4	-	0,3	-	-	-	0,6	10,1	-
24.	-	7,5	6,4	1,6	-	3,7	15,0	-	-	1,4	0,6	2,0
25.	-	6,0	2,6	-	11,1	4,0	3,7	-	0,4	1,0	2,3	3,8
26.	-	-	8,6	-	2,9	-	28,5	-	-	2,0	7,8	10,0
27.	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,6	8,0	0,6	0,1	0,7	6,9
28.	-	3,4	-	-	1,2	-	28,8	-	12,4	-	4,4	1,3
29.	10,1	12,0	7,2	-	2,1	-	1,2	-	-	3,3	-	3,6
30.	2,9	-	9,4	-	13,2	-	3,3	-	14,8	9,2	-	2,4
31.	-	-	1,3	-	1,5	-	-	-	-	5,7	-	-
Summe	32,0	104,5	69,0	67,6	118,1	31,1	247,8	63,6	149,7	93,7	115,1	104,1
Halb-Jahr				422,3					774,0			
Jahr							1196,3					
Erläuterungen			Ausfalltage		:	0						
		Tage mit	N = 0,0	:	163							
			0,0 < N < 0,5	:	34							
			0,5 <= N < 1,0	:	14							
			1,0 <= N < 5,0	:	69							
			5,0 <= N < 10,0	:	46							
			10,0 <= N < 20,0	:	29							
			20,0 <= N	:	11							